County
Name

LiVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

Precinct

14

VuUID

1004813226

2172231410

1004804989

1004807055

1004808761

1006666066

1004816485

Voter Name

BENTON, JAMES HARMON

MOSBACH, RENE ANDRE

CARVAJAL,ELENA

GUTIERREZ, JOSE JUAN

GUTIERREZ, MICHAELA

SNUGGS, ANN

MCGEE, BETTE LOU

Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot Date

02/28/2024

02/28/2024

02/28/2024

02/28/2024

02/28/2024

02/28/2024

02/28/2024



