County Name	Precinct	VUID	Voter Name	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
LIVE OAK	2	1004813226	BENTON, JAMES HARMON	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	2	2172231410	MOSBACH, RENE ANDRE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004804989	CARVAJAL, ELENA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004807055	GUTIERREZ, JOSE JUAN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004808761	GUTIERREZ, MICHAELA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	, 4	1006666066	SNUGGS, ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004816485	MCGEE, BETTE LOU	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024

•

.